

06.05.2026
Ct. No. 30
S.L. No. 13
SM

WPA 29102 of 2024
Shanti Kumbhakar And Anr.
Versus
Bharat Cooking Coal Ltd. & Ors.

Mr. Anshuman Chakraborty
.....for the petitioner
Mr. Kallal Guha Thakurta
.....for the respondent nos. 3 & 4
Mr. S.M. Obaidullah
Mr. N.K. Roy
.....for the BCCL

1. Both parties file their written note of argument.
2. Matter be listed in the **Monthly List of June, 2026** for hearing.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]